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SERVICE LIST
(as at April 18, 2024)
	TO:
	THORNTON GROUT FINNIGAN LLP
TD West Tower, Toronto-Dominion Centre
100 Wellington Street West, Suite 3200
Toronto, ON  M5K 1K7
Fax:	(416) 304-1313

John L. Finnigan
Email:	jfinnigan@tgf.ca 
Tel:	(416) 304-0558

Grant B. Moffat
Email:	gmoffat@tgf.ca 
Tel:	(416) 304-0599

Adam Driedger
Email:	adriedger@tgf.ca   
Tel:	(416) 304-1152

Lawyers for PricewaterhouseCoopers Inc. in its capacity as Court-appointed receiver and manager of Bridging Finance Inc. and certain related entities and investment funds

	AND TO:
	PRICEWATERHOUSECOOPERS INC.
18 York Street, Suite 2600
Toronto, ON  M5J 0B2

Michael McTaggart
Email:	michael.mctaggart@pwc.com  
Tel:	(416) 687-8924

Christine Sinclair
Email:	christine.l.sinclair@pwc.com   
Tel:	(416) 687-8938

Tyler Ray
Email:	tyler.ray@pwc.com            
Tel:	(416) 687-8200

Court-appointed receiver and manager of Bridging Finance Inc. and certain related entities and investment funds

	AND TO:
	LANGLOIS KONRAD INKSTER LLP
6645 Kitimat Road, Unit 14
Mississauga, ON L5N 6J3

Tyler Inkster
Email:	tyler@lkilaw.ca  
Tel:	(647) 494-4310

Lawyers for 2581150 Ontario Inc.

	AND TO:
	MNP Ltd.
1 Adelaide St. E
Suite 1900
Toronto, ON  M5C 2V9

Rob Smith
Email:	Rob.Smith@mnp.ca 
Tel:	(519) 964-2212

Aldis Makovskis
Email:	aldis.makovskis@mnp.ca 
Tel:	(519) 572-4699

Court-appointed Receiver

	AND TO:
	Dentons Canada LLP 
77 King Street West, Suite 400
Toronto-Dominion Centre
Toronto, ON M5K 0A1

Fraser Mackinnon Blair 
Email: fraser.mackinnon.blair@dentons.com
Tel:	(613) 783-9647

Sara-Ann Wilson
Email:	sara.wilson@dentons.com 
Tel:	(416) 863-4402

Renée Brosseau
Email:	renee.brosseau@dentons.com 
Tel:	(416) 863-4650

Lawyers for the Court-appointed Receiver 

	AND TO:
	BLANEY MCMURTRY LLP 
2 Queen Street East, Suite 1500
Toronto, ON M5C 3G5

David T. Ullmann
Email:	dullmann@blaney.com 
Tel:	(416) 596-4289

Alexandra Teodorescu
Email:	ateodorescu@blaney.com 
Tel:	(416) 596-4279

Lawyers for Thomas Canning (Maidstone) Limited, 692194 Ontario Limited, Robert Thomas, William Thomas and 2190330 Ontario Ltd., Plaintiffs under a Certificate of Pending Litigation registered as Instrument No. CE1115276 

	AND TO:
	LERNERS LLP
85 Dufferin Ave.
London, ON  N6A 1K3
Carolyn Brandow
Email:	cbrandow@lerners.ca 
Tel:	(519) 640-6356

Lawyers for 2743848 Ontario Inc.

	AND TO:
	2743848 ONTARIO INC.
13073 13th Concession Rd.
Essex, ON N0R 1J0

Attn:	Gregg Lawrence Battersby 
	Director & Officer

c/o	Wolf Hooker Professional Corporation
	100-72 Talbot St N
	Essex, ON N8M 1A2

Edwin (Ed) C. Hooker
Email:	ehooker@wolfhooker.com 
Tel:	(519) 776-4244
Fax:	(519) 776-7277

Purchaser under the Agreement of Purchase and Sale – Commercial, dated as of January 9, 2024

	[bookmark: _GoBack]AND TO:
	CBRE Limited 
3200 Deziel Drive, Suite 110
Windsor, ON N8W 5K8

Brook Handysides
Email:	Brook.Handysides@cbre.com 

Brad Collins
Email:	Brad.Collins@cbre.com 

Listing brokerage and Deposit Holder

	AND TO:
	INTAKE CENTRE FOR INSOLOVENCY (Ontario Region)
Canada Revenue Agency

Insolvency Unit
Email:	AGC-PGC.Toronto-Tax-Fiscal@justice.gc.ca 

	AND TO:
	MINISTER OF FINANCE
INSOLVENCY UNIT 
6th Floor, 33 King Street West
Oshawa, ON L1H 8H5

Insolvency Unit
Email:	insolvency.unit@ontario.ca 
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